
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

AN OKLAHOMA NOT FOR 
PROFIT Plaintiff

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

AND Defendant
THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00689

10/22/20
21

ARMANTROUT, 
BRANDY Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
ARMANTROUT, BRANDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00117

10/22/20
21

BATTLES, KILEY M Plaintiff
BATTLES, KILEY M vs. TANNER, 
ZACHARY JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00119

10/22/20
21

BURTON, DERECK 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURTON, 
DERECK PAUL

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

CORPORATION, 
CHURCH Plaintiff

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

DBA Defendant
THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00688

10/22/20
21

HENKINS, DEAN 
A Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HENKINS, 
DEAN A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00615

10/22/20
21

JAMES, JOSHUA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMES, 
JOSHUA LYNN

RAPE BY FORCE OR FEAR-
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

LANGLE, ANN Defendant
THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

LANGLE, JOHN Defendant
THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

LEGENDS AUTO 
SALES Defendant

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

LEGENDS BUSINESS 
GROUP Defendant

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00688

10/22/20
21

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HENKINS, 
DEAN A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00689

10/22/20
21

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
ARMANTROUT, BRANDY

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00115

10/22/20
21

MCCURTAIN, BRIDGETT 
LEA Plaintiff

MCCURTAIN, BRIDGETT LEA vs. 
SCHAFER, COLTON RANDALL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00591

10/22/20
21

MILLS, ASHLYNN Defendant RAMIREZ, JUAN vs. MILLS, ROGER
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00591

10/22/20
21

MILLS, ROGER Defendant RAMIREZ, JUAN vs. MILLS, ROGER
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

MOTOR VEHICLE 
DIVISION Defendant

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

OF NEWKIRK Plaintiff
THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00114

10/22/20
21

OMEALEY, PATRICIA Plaintiff
OMEALEY, PATRICIA vs. 
PETERMAN, KAREN L

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00114

10/22/20
21

PETERMAN, KAREN 
L Defendant

OMEALEY, PATRICIA vs. 
PETERMAN, KAREN L

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00591

10/22/20
21

RAMIREZ, JUAN Plaintiff RAMIREZ, JUAN vs. MILLS, ROGER
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00115

10/22/20
21

SCHAFER, COLTON 
RANDALL Defendant

MCCURTAIN, BRIDGETT LEA vs. 
SCHAFER, COLTON RANDALL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00231

10/22/20
21

SINOR, NICHOLE JEAN Person 2
YORK, NATHAN ERIC and SINOR, 
NICHOLE JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00116

10/22/20
21

SPICER, JENNIFER LEE Plaintiff
SPICER, JENNIFER LEE vs. 
WHITTREDGE, CLARK ELEMUEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Defendant

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00117

10/22/20
21

TANNER, ZACHARY 
JAMES Defendant OSW

BATTLES, KILEY M vs. TANNER, 
ZACHARY JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00078

10/22/20
21

THE FIRST BAPTIST 
CHURCH Plaintiff

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

QUIET TITLE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00116

10/22/20
21

WHITTREDGE, CLARK 
ELEMUEL Defendant

SPICER, JENNIFER LEE vs. 
WHITTREDGE, CLARK ELEMUEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00231

10/22/20
21

YORK, NATHAN ERIC Person 1
YORK, NATHAN ERIC and SINOR, 
NICHOLE JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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